
Round 3

Group Course Time Start
Hole Player 1 Player 2 Player 3 

1 Gold Tees 8:30 1A  Will Evans 
Georgia Southern

 Wilson McDonald 
UAB

 Alex Ellis 
College of Charleston

2 Gold Tees 8:30 1B  Hayden Anderson 
Georgia Southern

 Martin Rohwer 
UAB

 John Jonas 
College of Charleston

3 Gold Tees 8:30 2A  Charlie Martin 
Georgia Southern

 Thomas Sutton 
UAB

 Josh Lorenzetti 
College of Charleston

4 Gold Tees 8:30 2B  Scott Wolfes 
Georgia Southern

 Paul Dunne 
UAB

 Zach Munroe 
College of Charleston

5 Gold Tees 8:30 3  Matt Mierzejewski 
Georgia Southern

 Sam Love 
UAB

 Matthew Mahle 
College of Charleston

6 Gold Tees 8:30 4A  Taylor Hancock 
North Florida

 Beau Hossler 
Texas

 Ricardo Gouveia 
UCF

7 Gold Tees 8:30 4B  MJ Maguire 
North Florida

 Kramer Hickok 
Texas

 Greg Eason 
UCF

8 Gold Tees 8:30 5  Austin Padova 
North Florida

 Brax McCarthy 
Texas

 Federico Zucchetti 
UCF

9 Gold Tees 8:30 6  Joey Petronio 
North Florida

 Toni Hakula 
Texas

 Linus Vaisanen 
UCF

10 Gold Tees 8:30 7A  Taylor Johnson 
North Florida

 Gavin Hall 
Texas

 Kyle Wilshire 
UCF

11 Gold Tees 8:30 7B  Tyler Gruca 
Georgia State 

 Jimmy Stanger 
Virginia

 Blake Morris 
Mississippi

12 Gold Tees 8:30 8A  J.J. Grey 
Georgia State 

 Derek Bard 
Virginia

 Ben Wolcott 
Mississippi

13 Gold Tees 8:30 8B  Davin White 
Georgia State 

 Denny McCarthy 
Virginia

 Forrest Gamble 
Mississippi

14 Gold Tees 8:30 9A  Nathan Mallonee 
Georgia State 

 Ben Rusch 
Virginia

 Joe Lewis 
Mississippi

15 Gold Tees 8:30 9B  Damon Stephenson 
Georgia State 

 Nick McLaughlin 
Virginia

 Tom Brown 
Mississippi

16 Gold Tees 8:30 10A  Logan Harrell 
North Carolina State

 Stephen Powers 
Kentucky

 JD Tomlinson 
Florida

17 Gold Tees 8:30 10B  Stanhope Johnson 
North Carolina State

 David Snyder 
Kentucky

 Eric Banks 
Florida

18 Gold Tees 8:30 11A  James Chapman 
North Carolina State

 Will Bishop 
Kentucky

 Ryan Orr 
Florida

19 Gold Tees 8:30 11B  Carter Page 
North Carolina State

 Cody Martin 
Kentucky

 Victor Tarnstrom 
Florida

20 Gold Tees 8:30 12A  Michael Ricaurte 
Duke

 Victor Fox 
Maryland

 Jason Roets 
North Texas

21 Gold Tees 8:30 12B  David Cooke 
North Carolina State

 Ben Stow 
Kentucky

 Richard Donegan 
Florida

22 Gold Tees 8:30 13  Alexander Matlari 
Duke

 Sean Bosdosh 
Maryland

 Juan Munoz 
North Texas

23 Gold Tees 8:30 14A  Turner SoutheyGordon 
Duke

 Tom Harris 
Maryland

 Andrew Hudson 
North Texas

24 Gold Tees 8:30 14B  Max Greyserman 
Duke

 Connor Tendall 
Maryland

 Cory Churchman 
North Texas

25 Gold Tees 8:30 15  Motin Yeung 
Duke

 Andrew Stein 
Maryland

 Julien Marot 
North Texas

26 Gold Tees 8:30 16  Henry Mabbett 
Georgia Southern

 Osten Waite 
North Florida

 Sam Towler 
Georgia Southern

27 Gold Tees 8:30 17A  Will Cannon 
UAB

 Drew Guffey 
Georgia Southern

 Joe Stepnes 
North Florida

28 Gold Tees 8:30 17B  Ryan Stovash 
UCF

 David Pastore 
Virginia

 Austin Cody 
Duke

29 Gold Tees 8:30 18A  Grant Cagle 
Georgia State 

 William Rainey 
College of Charleston

 Hager Collins 
Kentucky

30 Gold Tees 8:30 18B  Christian Humber 
Georgia Southern

 Kim Koivu 
Georgia Southern

 Santiago Gavino 
Florida


